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ATENOR SA

ISIN: BE0003837540

Overview

2024/10/18 17:35:12

Price
4.295 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.16% (-0.10)

BE0003837540
ATEB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

187 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

4.20 EUR (1,000)
4.40 EUR (1,125)
4.31 EUR

4.415 EUR

413 EUR

4.39 EUR
4.238023 EUR
51,162
216,826.00

155
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003837540&ID_NOTATION=14752092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003837540&ID_NOTATION=14752092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ef9391cfa929426d81ebb368f58a62c73bd15b52f07f6e571ec344a58c2a3b3&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7dfe92cb2ab0b206b&time=1729470074&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71d63e249fd02ae9a4cdb27889fd9e63c39ea31f67420f76f1ef63ac6055fc24&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f1b9327d88e4bd7ca&time=1729470074&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac3cf53cdff31c3e9b4bdc0588269dd1f18deee77705e0b56c8cd4ea8822d878&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=968ed71d74a2c5684&time=1729470074&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1747c0f0dda118f5c1b7fb3dc7442583811735a5028ea81d28c18b7b9873a140&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de49c451347adba25&time=1729470074&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b6257ea43f49a55c1193ca8499cd39dc3f365199c05ff9eff7a81023ef63f55&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bcd2f636fe10a4b74&time=1729470074&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
4.295 EUR

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN BE0003837540
Symbol ATEB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 187 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.20 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.40 EUR (1,125)
Open 4.31 EUR
High 4.415 EUR
Low 413 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.39 EUR
VWAP 4.238023 EUR
Volume (pcs) 51,162
Trading volume 216,826.00
Number of trades 155
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -29.71% -38.55% -87.08%
Perf (abs.) -1.82 -2.69 -28.96
Beta 0.40 0.77 0.63
Volatility 23.91 59.30 48.41

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 13:25 4.17 EUR
18

London Stock 2019/03/ 10:18 34.2368 EUR

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:03 4.295 EUR
18

Euronext Brussels 2024/10/ 17:35 4.295 EUR
18

Duesseldorf 2024/10/ 08:12 4.275 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.22

0.00

4.557 EUR (29,925)
5.074 EUR (14,985)
5.526 EUR (9,243)
6.033 EUR (28,206)
7.840 EUR (2024/01/02)
4.130 EUR (2024/10/18)
8.980 EUR (2023/11/13)
4.130 EUR (2024/10/18)

Number of
trades

8

155
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14752092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395863230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395369865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087295

ATENOR SA
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ERSTE

Group



ATENOR SA

Company profile

Company Logo

AJENOR

WCTING FO

Contact Details
ATENOR SA

Avenue Reine Astrid, 92 - 1310 La Hulpe
Telefon: +32-2-387-22-99

Fax: +32-2-387-23-16

E-mail: info@atenor.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stéphan
Sonneville

Caroline
Vanderstraeten

Laurent Collier

William Lerinckx

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank Donck

Bernadette de
bethune

Cedric van
Quickenborne

Christian Delaire
Emmanuéle Attout
John Penning
Laure le Hardy de

Beaulieu
Olivier Lambrecht

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@atenor.be
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